Account Allocation
Date Number Name of Group Reason for Appeal Pre-Cut Allocation After Cut  Additonal or New Transfer Placed Appeal Fund Remaining
FALL APPEALS S 65,000
9/10/18 |63 Bengali Student Association Tiger Fest B 871[$ 725 [ Additional 176386 $ 64,275
9/10/18 1284 Rutgers UM Liberate2018 8 1317 ($ 1,097 | Additional 176387 S 63,177
9/10/18__|1802 Rutgers Army ROTC Fundraising for Veterans S 3005 250 | Additional 176388 S 62,927
9/10/18 1812 Rutgers Afro-Latinx Afrobeats (Replacing Black Love) S 8195 682 | Additional and Replacing Black Love 176389 s 62,245
9/10/18 _ [1812 Rutgers Afro-Latinx Project Tranquilx B 800 S 666 | New 176390 $ 61,579
9/10/18 218 Haitian Association at Rutgers University Eveningin the Heart of Haiti $ 1,462 | $ 1,218 | Additional 176391 S 60,361
9/10/18__ 653 Rutgers University Choir Choral Workshop S 450 |5 375 | New 176392 S 59,986
9/10/18 1615 Women's International & Multicultural Association | United Nations Trip S 740 S 616 | New 176393 $ 59,370
9/10/18 _ |1688 Rutgers Counter-Strike Club Global Offensive LAN Tournament B 540 S 450 | New 176394 $ 58,920
9/10/18 1688 Rutgers Counter-Strike Club Major Finals Viewing B 520 [$ 433 | New 176395 S 58,487
9/10/18 1688 Rutgers Counter-Strike Club Overhead S 2305 192 | New 176396 S 58,296
9/10/18 1459 Rutgers oSTEM Fun Science with oSTEM S 200 S 167 | New 176397 $ 58,129
9/10/18 _ [1459 Rutgers oSTEM Overhead B 155 [$ 129 | New 176398 $ 58,000
9/17/18 _|401 Rutgers Circle K Insight B 556 | $ 367 [Additional 76444 $ 57,633
9/17/18__|401 Rutgers CircleK Embrace Your Talents FTK S 6005 396 |Additional 176445 S 57,237
9/17/18 1748 Public Speaking Organization Voices of Change S 3828|% 2,525 |New 76446 s 54,712
9/17/18 1748 Public Speaking Organization Public Speaking Competitions S 21308 1,405 |New 76447 $ 53,307
9/17/18 1530 Youth Emp Organi Org Mai B 238 [ S 157 [New 76449 $ 53,150
9/17/18 1530 Youth O A2E $ 245 |$ 162 |Additional 176448 B 52,989
9/17/18 1831 Charity: Water Rutgers Charity: Water Rutgers Gala S 16698 1,101 | Additional 176450 s 51,888
9/17/18 1741 Her Campus Rutgers Her Campus Covers Fashion and Beauty S 67| 44 |Additional 76451 $ 51,844
9/17/18 1741 Her Campus Rutgers WeR Back B 149 [ 99 [Additional 76452 $ 51,745
9/17/18 |90 Knight Time Productions KTP Fall Film Festival S 1519($ 1,002 |Additional & Replacing End of the Year Showcase | 176453 S 50,743
9/17/18 677 Liberated Gospel Choir Fall Concert 2018 S 99§ 65 |Additional 176454 s 50,678
9/17/18 _ [84 Orthodox Christian Club Give Thanks S 3431($ 2,263 [Additional 176455 S 48,415
9/17/18 |84 Orthodox Christian Club Discovering Orthodoxy' S - Is - [Additional $ 48,415
9/17/18 264 Pakistani Students Association Paktoberfest $ 2,099 [ S 1,385 [Additional T76456 B 47,030
9/17/18_|264 Pakistani Students Association Salaam Namaste S 1,713 (S 1,130 |Additional & Replacing PSA Fashion Show 176457 s 45,900
9/24/18 1155 BAPS Campus Fellowship Campus Diwali Celebration S 2,919.00 | $ 2,336 |Additional 76604 $ 43,564
9/24/18 |63 Bengali Student Associati Carrom Tournament - I3 - S 43,564
9/24/18 1231 Thaakat i Rutgers Cultural Fest 2,658.00 | 5 2,127 |Additional 76605 S 41,437
9/24/18_|1692 Rutgers buildOn Build On Ball 755.00 | § 604 |Additional 76606 $ 40,833
9/24/18 1692 Rutgers buildOn paintOn 1,250.00 [ $ 1,000 |New 76607 $ 39,833
9/24/18 1697 SACNAS National Diversity Conference' 2,480.00 [ $ 1,985 |New and Replacing 76608 $ 37,848
9/24/18 414 Rutgers University Chess Club Eastern Chess Congress 325.00 [ § 260 |Additional 76609 S 37,588
9/24/18 _ [586 Students for Justicein Palestine Organizati i 860.00 | $ 688 [New 776610 S 36,900
10/1/18 407 The OrphanSporks Winter Concert 1,044.00 | § 1,044.00 | Additional 176624 $ 35,856
10/1/18 407 The OrphanSporks Organizational Maintenance 225.00[$ 225.00 [ Additional 176625 $ 35,631
10/1/18 _|437 4GY 493.00[ S 493.00 | Additional 76626 S 35,138
10/1/18 __[437 Shockwave Winter Concert 501.00[ S 501.00 [ Additional 176627 S 34,637
10/1/18 494 Taiwanese American Student Association TASA Freestyle 1,523.00 [ $ 1,523.00 | Additional 176628 $ 33,114
10/1/18 42 Voice Magazine The Voice 33.00[$ 33.00 | Additional 176629 $ 33,081
10/1/18 |42 Voice Magazine Organizati 348.00| 5 348.00 | New 76630 3 32,733
10/1/18 _ [1357 Rutgers Visionary Lions Club Mini Pumpkin Decoration and Sale 80.00] S 80.00 | New T76631 $ 32,653
10/1/18 _ |218 Haitian Association at Rutgers University Liberty in the Soup 504.00| S 504.00 | New 176632 $ 32,149
10/15/18 |62 Chin Organization CARES. 1,742.00 | § 1,742.00 | Additional 176718 $ 30,407
10/15/18 1834 Porcelain Band [o] i 450.00 | $ 450.00 | New 176719 B 29,957
10/15/18 588 The Medium The Medium 2,700.00 | $ 2,700.00 | Additional 176720 S 27,257
10/15/18 [1490 Pencils of Promise Coffeehouse 289.00[ 289.00 | Additional 176721 S 26,968
10/15/18 493 The Rutgers View The Rutgers Review. S 599.00]$ 599.00 | Additional 76722 $ 26,369
Takeback 1748 Rutgers Public Speaking Organization Voices of Change S 2,525.00 $ 2,525.00 Takeback 176757 S 28,894
10/29/18 [586 Students for Justicein Palestine National Students for Justicein Palestine Conference 2018 [ $ 3,120.00 [ § 3,120.00 [ New 176879 S 25,774
10/29/18 _[1741 Her Campus Rutgers Funded Twice B - [s - $ 25,774
10/29/18 1373 Health Occupation Students Association International HOSA Leadership Conference $ - $ - $ 25,774
10/29/18 1800 Verse One Dance Troupe Reign or ShineXIl S 803.00]$ 803.00 | Additional T76880 s 24,971
10/29/18 _|516 Philosophy Club Lecture Series S - 18 - $ 24,971
10/29/18_[1514 Rutgers Rotaract Club Adopt a Family Gift Packing Event S -1,504.00 | $ -1,504.00 | Replacing Rotary Day at the UN 176881 $ 26,475
10/29/18 132 Rutgers University Glee Club Christmas Series S 1,72000] $ 1,720.00 | Additional 176882 3 24,755
10/29/18 _|353 Vietnamese Student Association SHARE-ITY Open Mic S 75000 750.00 | New 176883 s 24,005
10/29/18 _|831 Rutgers Orthodox Christian Fellowship ROCF Movie Night - Ostrov S 7500 75.00 | New 176884 $ 23,930
10/29/18 _[831 Rutgers Orthodox Christian Fellowship Organizational Maintenance S 21000]$ 210.00 | New 176885 $ 23,720
10/29/18 472 Linguistics Club Organizati 250.00 [ $ 250.00 | New 176886 S 23,470
11/5/18 __|661 Rutgers Mock Trial Yale International Mock Trial Tournament 1,252.00 $ 1,252.00 | Additional 176934 S 22,218
11/5/18  [1277 Chavaya Chavayain the Library - 18 -~ | amounts requested were greater than the cap $ 22,218
11/5/18  [1294 Douglas DIVAS Cultural Beauty 300.00[$ 300.00 | Additional 176935 $ 21,918
11/5/18  [1143 Jmed Doctor Speaker Series 504.00[$ 504.00 [ Additional 176936 $ 21,414
11/5/18 _|675 Rutgers Astronomical Society Planetary Astrophotography 293.00]5 293.00 | New 176937 S 21,121
11/5/18 _|675 Rutgers Astronomical Society Public Observing Night 250.00 [ § 250.00 | Additional 176938 $ 20,871
11/5/18 _ |624 RU Choice Sex Olympics 396.00 S 396.00 | Additional and Replacing Bingo/Trivia Night | 176939 $ 20,475
11/5/18 _ |614 Japanese Visual Cultural Anime NYC Convention - s - | allowed to usefunds $ 20,475
11/5/18 _ |722 Desi Intercultural Youth Assocation Chai House 1,350.00 [ $ 1,350.00 | New 176940 S 19,125
11/5/18 159 Rutgers University Kirkpatrick Choir NYC Musical Experience - 18 - | received morethan caps $ 19,125
11/26/18 1125 RU Natya Organizational Maintenance 3,240.00 | $ 3,240.00 | Capital Equipment for Uniforms 177066 $ 15,885
11/26/18 495 Rutgers Sikh Student Association RU Sikh Open Mic Night 2,035.00[$ 2,035.00 [ Additional T77068 $ 13,850
11/26/18 495 Rutgers Sikh Student Association Organizati 533.00]5 533.00 | Additional 177067 3 13,317
11/26/18 _[1578 Women in Information Technology and Informatics - 18 -~ | conferenceisin thespring $ 13,317
11/26/18 1692 Rutgers buildOn paintOn - [ - [already camein for appeal $ 13,317
Appeal Amount Pre-Cut  Amount Post-Cut cut
10Sep $ 8,404.48 7,000.00 17%
83%
17-Sep $  18,342.00 $ 12,100.00 34%
66%
245ep $ 11,247.00 $ 9,000.00 20%
80%
1-0ct $ 4,751.00 $ 4,751.00 $
100%
15-0ct $ 5,780.00 $ 5,780.00 $ -
100%
29-0ct $ 6,928.00 $ 6,928.00 $
100%
5-Nov $ 4,345.00 $ 4,345.00 $ -
100%
26-Nov $ 2,568.00 $ 2,568.00 $




